
Nominativo Società

P
et

t.

Tempo

SCHIVO-VACCAREZZZA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1 HOMME 116 00:06:01

COUVELAERE-GACHET HYERES LONGE COTE 2 HOMME 155 00:06:01

BERTRAND-BRAULT HYERES LONGE COTE 3 HOMME 153 00:06:16

ASCIONE-ASCIONE HYERES LONGE COTE 4 HOMME 150 00:06:20

SMIDA-ZARROUK SIDI BOU SAID AW HOMME 172 00:06:20

AMELA-GRENET WILD MOVE HOMME 183 00:06:20

LAZZEM-LOMBARDO ASPTT MARSEILLE HOMME 122 00:06:27

BELMONDO-GIORDANO HYERES LONGE COTE HOMME 152 00:06:35

WIMILLE-BOUNY WILD MOVE HOMME 191 00:06:37

AGOSTINI-FORTUNATO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING HOMME 102 00:06:42

CALLES-CHIPON AWA HOMME 127 00:06:52

ALEMAN-ALBO FERRERA CATALUNYA-FEEC HOMME 144 00:06:58

FARGET-THURIN AWA HOMME 134 00:07:14

BELLOTTO-JACQUEMIN WILD MOVE HOMME 184 00:07:17

MERINO-SILVESTRE CATALUNYA-FEEC HOMME 146 00:07:51

COUVELAERE-JACQUOT HYERES LONGE COTE 1 FEMME 156 00:06:14

RASOLO-ROMAGNOLI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 2 FEMME 117 00:06:36

BELLINO-CAVALLO (Nina-Camille) AWA 4 FEMME 124 00:06:36

ANDRIEUX-DANRE CNPK 3 FEMME 149 00:06:49

GRASSI -NICOLAS HYERES LONGE COTE FEMME 159 00:07:05

TAGA-LECAT APSLB FEMME 119 00:07:15

CALLES-ROUBAUD AWA FEMME 128 00:07:18

BOUDES CHARRETON-DEGIORGIS ASPTT MARSEILLE FEMME 120 00:07:22

THURIN-ZITOUNI AWA FEMME 142 00:07:32

JACOME-PASCALLON WILD MOVE FEMME 188 00:07:35

MARSILI-PACISCOPI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 112 00:07:35

MERCIER-POET AWA FEMME 140 00:07:43

FINALE



GARY-LOMBARDO ASPTT MARSEILLE FEMME 121 00:07:48

MAUFOUX-WEDRYCHOWSKI WILD MOVE FEMME 190 00:07:49

PASTORINO-RONDINELLI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 114 00:07:56

GOURC-OKSENHENDLER LEGE CAP FERRET FEMME 162 00:07:58

LEFEUVRE-RIVALIN POLE NAUTIQUE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS FEMME 169 00:07:59

BOSSARD-CHARTIER POLE NAUTIQUE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS FEMME 168 00:07:59

BELLINO-CAVALLO (Sandrine-Carole) AWA FEMME 125 00:08:03

CHIELLINI-ROSSI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 106 00:08:06

CANEPA-FALCONE ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 105 00:08:11

GASSEND-GUILLON WILD MOVE FEMME 187 00:08:42

MINOVES-SOLER CATALUNYA-FEEC FEMME 147 00:08:43

BALESTON ROBINEAU-BOULET LEGE CAP FERRET FEMME 160 00:08:47

ROLANDO-VACCARO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 115 00:08:52

ABRY-CECILLON AWA FEMME 123 00:08:53

FONTANA-LABRIOLA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 108 00:08:53

CHAUVEL-CHAUVIN WILD MOVE FEMME 186 00:08:55

ARRECO-OTTONELLO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 118 00:08:56

LAVIGNE-BERBIGIER AWA FEMME 126 00:09:29

GURRI-PONT CATALUNYA-FEEC FEMME 145 00:09:49

GHIO-RAINERO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 110 00:10:02

LEPPORI-TREVIA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 113 00:10:16

ACQUARONE-BRANCO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 101 00:10:21

GOSSUIN-MAAMAR HYERES LONGE COTE 1 MIXTE 158 00:05:53

JOFRE-STEFANUT AWA 2 MIXTE 136 00:06:13

CHIPON-CHIPON AWA 3 MIXTE 129 00:06:18

BIZIERE-DUVAL POLE NAUTIQUE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS 4 MIXTE 167 00:06:26

BELLEGUEULE-BERTRAND HYERES LONGE COTE MIXTE 151 00:06:30

GOSSUIN-PEREZ HYERES LONGE COTE MIXTE 157 00:06:41

CHAVRIER-CHAVRIER TLC NAPOULE MIXTE 179 00:06:50



DUHEM-DUHEM AWA MIXTE 133 00:06:50

LAGOFUN-LAGOFUN WILD MOVE MIXTE 189 00:06:56

BOURDAIS VIDAL-MAILLARD WILD MOVE MIXTE 185 00:07:03

IPPOLITO-SCHIAVO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE 111 00:07:06

FRANCIN-MENARDI TLC NAPOULE MIXTE 180 00:07:15

LAMASSE-SLAVENBURG AWA MIXTE 137 00:07:17

HAMZA-BOGUE' SIDI BOU SAID AW MIXTE 192 00:07:23

BREEUWER-TUO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE 104 00:07:36

BEN MANSOUR-TEMZINI CMAB MIXTE 148 00:07:38

BENHAMOUCHE-MAHLOUFI T-HIKERS MIXTE 175 00:07:39

DE CORTES-MERCIER AWA MIXTE 131 00:07:41

AMBROGGI-PERRIN TLC NAPOULE MIXTE 178 00:07:45

IMBERT-BABAULT-SAUVOUX LEGE CAP FERRET MIXTE 164 00:07:55

NADAL-FARGET AWA MIXTE 141 00:07:56

GIRARD-PIAZZA AWA MIXTE 135 00:08:03

CHEFNEUX-FOISNEL LEGE CAP FERRET MIXTE 161 00:08:07

GAY-GUINLOT TLC NAPOULE MIXTE 181 00:08:11

CUAZ-GINOUX AWA MIXTE 130 00:08:15

LE DREZEN-LE DREZEN AWA MIXTE 138 00:08:15

ESCUDERO-LIMINANA VIVRE A CANET MIXTE 182 00:08:43

CHRISTINY-CHRISTINY CANET ACCUEIL MIXTE 143 00:08:43

DECAMPS-DECAMPS AWA MIXTE 132 00:08:47

GAGGERO-TREVIA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE 109 00:09:22

LAUVERNIER-DREUN LRPR MIXTE 166 00:09:25

BAUDOINO-SACCHI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE 103 00:09:36

DELLA VALLE-GAGGERO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE 107 00:09:41

ABAUZIT-CALMES RANDOLATTES MIXTE 170 00:10:34



Nominativo Società Anno

S
es

so P
et

t.

Tempo

GOSSUIN-MAAMAR HYERES LONGE COTE MIXTE X 158 00:05:53

SCHIVO-VACCAREZZZA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING HOMME 1M 116 00:06:01

COUVELAERE-GACHET HYERES LONGE COTE HOMME 1M 155 00:06:01

JOFRE-STEFANUT AWA MIXTE X 136 00:06:13

COUVELAERE-JACQUOT HYERES LONGE COTE FEMME 1F 156 00:06:14

BERTRAND-BRAULT HYERES LONGE COTE HOMME 2M 153 00:06:16

CHIPON-CHIPON AWA MIXTE X 129 00:06:18

ASCIONE-ASCIONE HYERES LONGE COTE HOMME 2M 150 00:06:20

SMIDA-ZARROUK SIDI BOU SAID AW HOMME 3M 172 00:06:20

AMELA-GRENET WILD MOVE HOMME 4M 183 00:06:20

BIZIERE-DUVAL POLE NAUTIQUE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS MIXTE X 167 00:06:26

LAZZEM-LOMBARDO ASPTT MARSEILLE HOMME 3M 122 00:06:27

BELLEGUEULE-BERTRAND HYERES LONGE COTE MIXTE X 151 00:06:30

BELMONDO-GIORDANO HYERES LONGE COTE HOMME 5M 152 00:06:35

RASOLO-ROMAGNOLI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 1F 117 00:06:36

BELLINO-CAVALLO (Nina-Camille) AWA FEMME 2F 124 00:06:36

WIMILLE-BOUNY WILD MOVE HOMME 6M 191 00:06:37

GOSSUIN-PEREZ HYERES LONGE COTE MIXTE X 157 00:06:41

AGOSTINI-FORTUNATO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING HOMME 4M 102 00:06:42

ANDRIEUX-DANRE CNPK FEMME 1F 149 00:06:49

CHAVRIER-CHAVRIER TLC NAPOULE MIXTE X 179 00:06:50

DUHEM-DUHEM AWA MIXTE X 133 00:06:50

CALLES-CHIPON AWA HOMME 5M 127 00:06:52

LAGOFUN-LAGOFUN WILD MOVE MIXTE X 189 00:06:56

ALEMAN-ALBO FERRERA CATALUNYA-FEEC HOMME 6M 144 00:06:58

BOURDAIS VIDAL-MAILLARD WILD MOVE MIXTE X 185 00:07:03

GRASSI -NICOLAS HYERES LONGE COTE FEMME 2F 159 00:07:05

IPPOLITO-SCHIAVO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE X 111 00:07:06

FARGET-THURIN AWA HOMME 7M 134 00:07:14

Categoria



FRANCIN-MENARDI TLC NAPOULE MIXTE X 180 00:07:15

TAGA-LECAT APSLB FEMME 3F 119 00:07:15

BELLOTTO-JACQUEMIN WILD MOVE HOMME 7M 184 00:07:17

LAMASSE-SLAVENBURG AWA MIXTE X 137 00:07:17

CALLES-ROUBAUD AWA FEMME 2F 128 00:07:18

BOUDES CHARRETON-DEGIORGIS ASPTT MARSEILLE FEMME 4F 120 00:07:22

HAMZA-BOGUE' SIDI BOU SAID AW MIXTE X 192 00:07:23

THURIN-ZITOUNI AWA FEMME 3F 142 00:07:32

JACOME-PASCALLON WILD MOVE FEMME 1F 188 00:07:35

MARSILI-PACISCOPI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 1F 112 00:07:35

BREEUWER-TUO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE X 104 00:07:36

BEN MANSOUR-TEMZINI CMAB MIXTE X 148 00:07:38

BENHAMOUCHE-MAHLOUFI T-HIKERS MIXTE X 175 00:07:39

DE CORTES-MERCIER AWA MIXTE X 131 00:07:41

MERCIER-POET AWA FEMME 4F 140 00:07:43

AMBROGGI-PERRIN TLC NAPOULE MIXTE X 178 00:07:45

GARY-LOMBARDO ASPTT MARSEILLE FEMME 5F 121 00:07:48

MAUFOUX-WEDRYCHOWSKI WILD MOVE FEMME 2F 190 00:07:49

MERINO-SILVESTRE CATALUNYA-FEEC HOMME 8M 146 00:07:51

IMBERT-BABAULT-SAUVOUX LEGE CAP FERRET MIXTE X 164 00:07:55

NADAL-FARGET AWA MIXTE X 141 00:07:56

PASTORINO-RONDINELLI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 2F 114 00:07:56

GOURC-OKSENHENDLER LEGE CAP FERRET FEMME 3F 162 00:07:58

LEFEUVRE-RIVALIN POLE NAUTIQUE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS FEMME 4F 169 00:07:59

BOSSARD-CHARTIER POLE NAUTIQUE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS FEMME 5F 168 00:07:59

GIRARD-PIAZZA AWA MIXTE X 135 00:08:03

BELLINO-CAVALLO (Sandrine-Carole) AWA FEMME 5F 125 00:08:03

CHIELLINI-ROSSI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 3F 106 00:08:06

CHEFNEUX-FOISNEL LEGE CAP FERRET MIXTE X 161 00:08:07

GAY-GUINLOT TLC NAPOULE MIXTE X 181 00:08:11

CANEPA-FALCONE ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 4F 105 00:08:11



CUAZ-GINOUX AWA MIXTE X 130 00:08:15

LE DREZEN-LE DREZEN AWA MIXTE X 138 00:08:15

GASSEND-GUILLON WILD MOVE FEMME 6F 187 00:08:42

ESCUDERO-LIMINANA VIVRE A CANET MIXTE X 182 00:08:43

CHRISTINY-CHRISTINY CANET ACCUEIL MIXTE X 143 00:08:43

MINOVES-SOLER CATALUNYA-FEEC FEMME 6F 147 00:08:43

BALESTON ROBINEAU-BOULET LEGE CAP FERRET FEMME 7F 160 00:08:47

DECAMPS-DECAMPS AWA MIXTE X 132 00:08:47

ROLANDO-VACCARO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 6F 115 00:08:52

ABRY-CECILLON AWA FEMME 7F 123 00:08:53

FONTANA-LABRIOLA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 5F 108 00:08:53

CHAUVEL-CHAUVIN WILD MOVE FEMME 8F 186 00:08:55

ARRECO-OTTONELLO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 8F 118 00:08:56

GAGGERO-TREVIA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE X 109 00:09:22

LAUVERNIER-DREUN LRPR MIXTE X 166 00:09:25

LAVIGNE-BERBIGIER AWA FEMME X 126 00:09:29

BAUDOINO-SACCHI ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE X 103 00:09:36

DELLA VALLE-GAGGERO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING MIXTE X 107 00:09:41

GURRI-PONT CATALUNYA-FEEC FEMME 7F 145 00:09:49

GHIO-RAINERO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 6F 110 00:10:02

LEPPORI-TREVIA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 7F 113 00:10:16

ACQUARONE-BRANCO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING FEMME 8F 101 00:10:21

ABAUZIT-CALMES RANDOLATTES MIXTE X 170 00:10:34


